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 HIGH VOLUME EVENT DATES 

2022 Dates 
Friday, July 8, 2022 Very Busy 

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Very Busy 
Wednesday, July 13, 2022 BLACK OUT 

Saturday, July 16, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Wednesday, July 20, 2022 BLACK OUT 

Thursday, July 21,2022 Very Busy 
Saturday, July 23, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Sunday, July 24, 2022 Busy 
Tuesday, July 26, 2022 BLACK OUT 

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Thursday, July 28, 2022 BLACK OUT 

Friday, July 29, 2022 Busy 
Thursday, August 4, 2022 BLACK OUT 

Thursday, August 11, 2022 Busy 
Friday, August 12, 2022 BLACK OUT 

Saturday, August 13, 2022 Very Busy 
Saturday, August 20, 2022 Very Busy 

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Saturday, August 27, 2022 BLACK OUT 

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 Very Busy 
Saturday, September 3, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Sunday, September 4, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Monday, September 5, 2022 Holiday Pay 
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Very Busy 

Friday, September 9, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Saturday, September 10, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Sunday, September 11, 2022 Busy 
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Thursday, September 15, 2022 Busy 

Friday, September 16, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Saturday, September 17, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Saturday, September 24, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Sunday, September 25, 2022 Very Busy 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Thursday, September 29, 2022 Very Busy 

Saturday, October 1, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Friday, October 7, 2022 Very Busy 

Saturday, October 8, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Saturday, October 15, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Saturday, October 22, 2022 BLACK OUT 

Friday, October 28, 2022 Busy 
Saturday, October 29, 2022 Busy 
Friday, November 4, 2022 BLACK OUT 

Saturday, November 5, 2022 Busy 
Friday, November 11, 2022 Busy 

Saturday, November 12, 2022 Very Busy 
Saturday, November 19, 2022 Busy 
Thursday, December 1, 2022 Busy 
Saturday, December 10, 2022 Busy 
Saturday, December 17, 2022 BLACK OUT 
Saturday, December 31, 2022 Busy 

NOTE: If you are unable to work any of these dates, those 
requests must be sent to  scheduling@kahnscatering.com no 
less than 1 month in advance.  

If you fail to update us with your most current availability, we 
will schedule based off the last information sent and you will 
be required to fulfill your shift or find coverage from another 
associate.  
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